
 

Week at a Glance 
April 28 – May 2 

 

 

Monday 
April 28 

• Student vote day – Library in the morning 
• Don‛t forget to vote in the Federal Election! 

Tuesday 
April 29 

• Camo Cougars to Planet Lazer 
• Track and cross country practice 2:15-3pm 

Wednesday 
April 30 

• Hot Lunch – Opa‛s Greek 
 

Thursday 
May 1 

• Track and cross country practice 2:15-3pm 

Friday 
May 2 

• Gr 8s to Okanagan College in Salmon Arm 9:00 – 1:30 
 

Upcoming Events: 

• April 28 – May 9 – Informal Learning Updates shared with families 
• Monday, May 5 – Indigenous day of Learning for all staff – no school for students 
• Wednesday, May 7 – Gr 6 Immunizations – gym not available for classes in the am 
• Wednesday, May 7 – Hot Lunch – Soup 
• Tuesday, May 13 – Fire Evacuation Drill 
• Tuesday, May 13 – PAC meeting 6:30pm Library 
• Wednesday, May 14 – Hot lunch – Subway 
• Friday, May 16 – Spirit Day – Homeroom Wars 
• Monday, May 19 – Victoria Day – no school    
• Wednesday, May 21 – Hot Lunch – Sushi 
• Wednesday, May 21 – Grade 5 scout day 
• Thursday, May 22 – Performing Arts Performance – Merry Marching Band 8:50am 
• Wednesday, May 28 – Hot Lunch – Pizza 
• Thursday, May 29 – Barsby Rock Band performance – 9:10am 
• Thursday, June 5 – Spring Band Concert (afternoon) 
• Friday, June 13 – Last day of X-block 
• Friday, June 13 – Spirit Day – Painting Day 
• Wednesday, June 25 – School-wide activity day 
• Thursday, June 26 – Last day for students. 10:10am dismissal  
• Thursday, June 26 - Written learning updates go home.  

 


